
SCFF Project Award for Fall 2019

COLLEGE PROJECT  Award Amount PROJECT Implementer/LEAD(s) Email Phone REPORT 1
Chabot and Las Positas College Support for Non‐Credit 300,000.00 Stacy Thompson/Anette Raischbart  araichbart@laspositascollege.edu 925‐424‐1630 X
Chabot and Las Positas College Increasing AB 540 Numbers 57,785.00 Abigail Patton mkritscher@chabotcollege.edu 510‐723‐6744 X

Chabot College RISE: Course at Santa Rita Jail 0.00 Jamal Cooks jcooks@chabotcollege.edu 510‐723‐6805 X
Chabot College Guided Pathways Program Mapping & Academic Pathway 60,900.00 Jennifer Lange jlange@chabotcollege.edu 510‐723‐6858 X

Las Positas College Banner Revision Project 17,876.00 Kristina Whalen kwhalen@laspositascollege.edu 925‐424‐1103 X
Las Positas College Guided Pathways Program Mapping & Academic Pathway 60,900.00 LaVaughn Hart lHart@laspositascollege.edu 925‐424‐1194 X
Chabot College Residency Determination 5,000.00 Matt Kritscher mkritscher@chabotcollege.edu 510‐723‐6744 X

Las Positas College In‐Reach to Improve Math Momentum 37,457.00 Michael Peterson mhpeterson@laspositascollege.edu 925‐424‐1327 X
Chabot College Adding Course Attributes to Chabot Banner 22,750.00 Noell Adams nadams@chabotcollege.edu 510‐723‐7055 X
Chabot College Advanced Reporting from Degree Works 19,200.00 Noell Adams nadams@chabotcollege.edu 510‐723‐7055 X
Chabot College Major Outreach & Support for Degree Completion 76,340.00 Sara Parker sparker@chabotcollege.edu 510‐723‐6669 X

Las Positas College Degree Works Software Upgrade 139,470.00 William Garcia wgarcia@laspositascollege.edu 925‐424‐1405 X
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